MADE IN AMERICA MATTERS...
W
A R R A N T Y
Th
ermal Edge Inc ™.
5-YEAR
FILTERED FANS PACKAGES
PLASTIC:

Filtered
Fan
CFM
CFM
With
Exhaust
Filter
Voltage/
Frequency
Rated
Current
(Amps)
Weight
(lbs.)
PFFP085-120-12-XXX 39/46 26/31 115 VAC 50/60 0.26/0.22 1.9
PFFP085-230-12-XXX 39/46 26/31 230 VAC 50/60 0.13/0.10 1.9
PFFP085-D24-12-XXX 28 21 24 VDC  22/71 1.2
PFFP150-120-12-XXX 65/76 50/60 115 VAC 50/60 0.20/0.18 2.5
PFFP150-230-12-XXX 65/76 50/60 230 VAC 50/60 0.126/0.11 2.5
PFFP150-D24-12-XXX 59 44 24 VDC 0.342 1.8
PFFP250-120-12-XXX 135/159 95/112 115 VAC 50/60 0.28/0.27 3.9
PFFP250-230-12-XXX 135/159 95/112 230 VAC 50/60 0.14/0.16 3.9
PFFP250-D24-12-XXX 162 118 24 VDC 1.3 3.8
PFFP450-120-12-XXX 262/285 186/206 115 VAC 50/60 0.68/0.73 8
PFFP450-230-12-XXX 268/296 189/210 230 VAC 50/60 0.31/0.35 8
Model Height Width Depth
PFFP085 5.91” 5.91” 2.915”
PFFP150 8.03” 8.03” 3.755”
PFFP250 9.84” 9.84” 4.924”
PFFP450 12.8” 12.8” 6.314”
Part Number
UL Type 3R (Color:
RAL 9005 black)
Filtered
Fan
CFM
CFM
With
Exhaust
Filter
Voltage/
Frequency
Rated
Current
(Amps)
Weight
(lbs.)
PFFP085-120-3R-XBX 29/35 18.5/22 115 VAC 50/60 0.26/0.22 2.1
PFFP085-230-3R-XBX 29/35 18.5/22 230 VAC 50/60 0.13/0.10 2.1
PFFP085-D24-3R-XBX 21 14.5 24 VDC  22/71 1.2
PFFP150-120-3R-XBX 53/65 37/45 115 VAC 50/60 0.20/0.18 2.5
PFFP150-230-3R-XBX 53/65 37/45 230 VAC 50/60 0.126/0.11 2.5
PFFP150-D24-3R-XBX 50 31 24 VDC 0.342 1.8
PFFP250-120-3R-XBX 94/115 68/82 115 VAC 50/60 0.28/0.26 3.9
PFFP250-230-3R-XBX 94/115 68/82 230 VAC 50/60 0.14/0.16 3.9
PFFP250-D24-3R-XBX 135 93 24 VDC 1.3 3.8
PFFP450-120-3R-XBX 199/222 141/182 115 VAC 50/60 0.68/0.73 7.9
PFFP450-230-3R-XBX 212/235 150/168 230 VAC 50/60 0.31/0.35 7.9
1/16/2024(972) 580-0200 | www.thermaledge.com | thermalinfo@thermaledge.com
Accessories:
• Additional filtered exhaust vent
• Replacement filter media

Accessories:
• Thermostats
• Washable replacement filters
• Vent kits
UL File #
E319601
Part Number
UL Type 1
CFM Free
Flow
CFM With
1 Filter
CFM With 2
Filters Voltage/Hz. Rated Amps RPM
PFFP080-120 75 53 24 115 VAC 50/60 0.11 2900
PFFP080-230 75 53 24 230 VAC 50/60 0.06 2900
PFFP080-D24 89 63 28 24 VDC 0.19 2200
PFFP100-120 131 101 45 115 VAC 50/60 0.17/0.18 3300
PFFP100-230 131 101 45 230 VAC 50/60 0.1/0.11 3300
PFFP100-D24 90 69 31 24 VDC 0.23 3300
PFFP200-120 300 202 91 115 VAC 50/60 0.35/0.40 3300
PFFP200-230 300 202 91 230 VAC 50/60 0.20/0.22 3300
PFFP200-D24 300 202 91 24 VDC 2.1 3900
PFFP390-120 390 280 124 115 VAC 50/60 0.51/0.54 3300
PFFP390-230 390 280 124 230 VAC 50/60 0.30/0.33 3300
PFFP390-D24 270 192 85 24 VDC 0.69 3300
PFFP500-120 850 572 247 115 VAC 50/60 0.50/0.58 2700
PFFP500-230 850 572 247 230 VAC 50/60 0.25/0.30 2700
1/16/2024(972) 580-0200 | www.thermaledge.com | thermalinfo@thermaledge.com
Model PFFP080
Model PFFP100
Model PFFP200

Steel (XAX)
UL File #
E319601
Part Number
UL Type 1
Part Number
UL Type 3R
CFM Free
Flow
CFM With
1 Filter
CFM With
2 Filters Voltage/Hz. Rated
Amps RPM
MFFP100-120 MFFP100-120-3R 131 101 45 115 VAC 50/60 0.17/0.18 3300
MFFP100-230 MFFP100-230-3R 131 101 45 230 VAC 50/60 0.1/0.11 3300
MFFP100-D24 MFFP100-D24-3R 90 69 31 24 VDC 0.23 3300
MFFP200-120 MFFP200-120-3R 300 202 91 115 VAC 50/60 0.35/0.40 3300
MFFP200-230 MFFP200-230-3R 300 202 91 230 VAC 50/60 0.20/0.22 3300
MFFP200-D24 MFFP200-D24-3R 300 202 91 24 VDC 2.1 3900
MFFP200-120-01-XAX MFFP200-120-3R-XAX 300 202 91 115 VAC 50/60 0.35/0.40 3300
MFFP200-230-01-XAX MFFP200-230-3R-XAX 300 202 91 230 VAC 50/60 0.20/0.22 3300
MFFP200-D24-01-XAX MFFP200-D24-3R-XAX 300 202 91 24 VDC 2.1 3900
MFFP500-120 MFFP500-120-3R 850 572 247 115 VAC 50/60 0.50/0.58 2700
MFFP500-230 MFFP500-230-3R 850 572 247 230 VAC 50/60 0.25/0.30 2700
METAL:
POWDER COATED
AND STAINLESS STEEL
Features: